
Leg Color Leg Dist. Total Dist. Leg Start Exchange Start Location
1 Yellow 3.7 3.7 Start Start
2 Blue 2.6 6.3 Mike's https://maps.app.goo.gl/zudyMauw5Y3vBwz16
3 Green 4.2 10.5 Mike's https://maps.app.goo.gl/zudyMauw5Y3vBwz16
4 Blue 3.7 14.2 Crooked Creek Lake https://maps.app.goo.gl/ejJuCRSiBz3nHt5w7
5 Yellow 4.5 18.7 Crooked Creek Lake https://maps.app.goo.gl/ejJuCRSiBz3nHt5w7
6 Green 6.3 25 Crooked Creek Lake https://maps.app.goo.gl/ejJuCRSiBz3nHt5w7
7 Yellow 2.8 27.8 Ogle Lake https://maps.app.goo.gl/GgkyVfVsjZdmq2Cx6
8 White 5.6 33.4 Ogle Lake https://maps.app.goo.gl/GgkyVfVsjZdmq2Cx6
9 Pink 3.5 36.9 Ogle Lake https://maps.app.goo.gl/GgkyVfVsjZdmq2Cx6

10 Blue 5.7 42.6 Hoosier's Nest https://maps.app.goo.gl/zMR775QdL8JdoFF67
11 Yellow 2.3 44.9 Fire Tower https://maps.app.goo.gl/edYc4CEGuKQcUmjH9
12 Pink 2.8 47.7 Fire Tower https://maps.app.goo.gl/edYc4CEGuKQcUmjH9
13 White 3.0 50.7 Nature Center https://maps.app.goo.gl/t72uowpHfeRGpDU39
14 Red 5.0 55.7 Nature Center https://maps.app.goo.gl/t72uowpHfeRGpDU39
15 Yellow 3.7 59.4 Mike's https://maps.app.goo.gl/zudyMauw5Y3vBwz16


